FIXING_DATE
2025.07.22.
2025.07.22.
2025.07.22.
2025.07.22.
2025.07.22.
2025.07.22.
2025.07.22.
2025.07.22.
2025.07.22.
2025.07.22.
2025.07.22.
2025.07.22.
2025.07.22.
2025.07.22.
2025.07.22.
2025.07.22.
2025.07.22.
2025.07.22.
2025.07.22.
2025.07.22.
2025.07.22.
2025.07.22.
2025.07.22.
2025.07.22.

TIME
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00

CCY
AUD
BGN
BRL
CAD
CHF
CzZK
DKK
EUR
GBP
HKD
ILS
ISK
JPY
NOK
NZD
PLN
RON
RUB
SEK
SGD
THB
TRY
usD
ZAR

BUY
217.358
198.6507
59.6497
243.4508
417.4262
15.818
52.1601
389.3752
448.3307
42.3032
99.1054
2.7317
2.2676
32.8581
198.8536
91.5832
76.7802
4.2237
34.8172
259.5316
10.2767
8.2137
332.0897
18.8819

MIDDLE
222.7775
203.5927
61.1357
249.4997
427.8055
16.2102
53.4434
398.95
459.4875
43.3505
101.5799
2.8014
2.3239
33.6709
203.8579
93.8485
78.6837
4.3392
35.6787
266.011
10.5323
8.4188
340.2994
19.3531

SELL
228.2006
208.5374

62.6226
255.5516
438.1903

16.6026

54.7268
408.5248
470.6507

44.3981
104.0562

2.8712
2.3802
34.484
208.8679
96.1144
80.588
4.4552

36.5404

272.4952
10.788
8.6241

348.5112

19.8246



